

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

CRT Collection Facility



COLLECTION REGISTRATION FORM

X New Registration	-CRT-	To be	e filled in by agency
FACILITY CONTACT INFORMATION			
Facility Information			
Name: Clinton County Area Sc	olid Waste Agency	Phone	: 563-243-4749
Address: 4292 220th Street		Fax:	563-242-3611
City, State, Zip: Clinton, Iowa 527	732 E-mail:	ccaswa@gmte	
Responsible Official for the Facility	•		1
Name: Brad Seward		Phone	: <u>563-243-4749</u> , Ext. 101
Address: PO Box 996		Fax:	563-242-3611
City, State, Zip: <u>Clinton, IA 52733</u>	B-mail:	ccaswa@gmte	
CRT Drop-off Location (if different than mailing	ng address):		
CERTIFICATION IAC 567 122.5(1) - Attach proof of ow OR IAC 567 122.5(2) - If the facility is least stating that the property owner is aw held liable for wastes abandoned at the complex of the complex	sed, the applicant shall also invare that CRT collection is tak	nclude a statement,	signed by the property owner.
Property Owner	Desi	gnated Representati	ive of the property owner
By signing below, I state that I am the ow application. I acknowledge that I or the o that are ongoing or proposed for the prothe issuance by the Iowa Department of I Tubes on the property and the terms and from any liability, duty, or responsibility a Signature: Printed Name: Brad Seward	mer or the representative of wner I represent have been in perty and consent to those un Natural Resources, of a Permil conditions of any such regis	the owner of the pro nformed and are aw ses and activities. Fu it/Registration to co tration do not reliev	vare of the uses and activities or thermore, I understand that lect and recycle Cathode Ray e the owner of the Property
	CERTIFICATION		
I certify under penalty of law that I am the that I have examined and am familiar w	ne owner, operator, or autho	above, and that I be	of the owner or operator and elieve the information is true,
Printed Name: Brad Seward	F-07%1	Phone:	563-243-4749
Email: ccaswa@gmtel.net		Fax:	563-242-3611
Signature: Prod Man			Date: 12-6-2027

Return completed application with attached information to: Iowa Department of Natural Resources, Solid Waste Section, 502 E 9th St, Des Moines IA 50319-0034.

05/2022 cmc

EXHIBIT A - LAND

The west twenty (20) rods of the south forty (40) rods of the northeast quarter (NE¼) of the southwest quarter (SW¼) of section thirty-three (33); also the south half (S½) of the northwest quarter (NW¼) of the southwest quarter (SW¾) of section thirty-three (33) except the west one thousand three hundred eighteen and thirteen-hundredths (1318.13) feet thereof; and

The south half (S½) of the southwest quarter (SW½) of section thirty-three (33) except the west one thousand three hundred eighteen and thirteen-hundredths (1318.13) feet thereof all in township eighty-two (82) north, range six (6), East of the 5^{th} P4M.

Also excepting beginning at the southwest corner of the southwest quarter (SW½) of section thirty-three (33) thence westerly along the south line of said southwest quarter (SW½) of section thirty-three (33) a distance of one thousand three hundred eighteen and thirteen-hundredths (1318.13) feet to the point of beginning of the land here intended to be described. Thence north parallel with the west line of the southwest quarter (SW½) of section thirty-three (33) a distance of five hundred thirty (530) feet thence east, parallel with the south line of the southwest quarter (SW½) of section thirty-three (33) a distance of four hundred fifty-six (456) feet thence south parallel with the west line of said southwest quarter (SW½) of section thirty-three (33) a distance of five hundred thirty (530) feet to the south line of said southwest quarter (SW½) of section thirty-three (33) thence west four hundred fifty-six (456) feet along the south line of said southwest quarter (SW½) of section thirty-three (33) to the point of beginning. Said parcel being 5.54 acres more or less.

Semi-partition appearance of the continued of the continu			
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto. Control of the Story Country and See Exhibit "A" attached hereto.	7	Der 277. 20 272 20	1-1
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID SIMIT SECURITY. IGWA OFFICE OF ELCHORER SECURITY SEC	Control Ferred Str. 191	FOR THE GRADA STREET OF THE DEST	
Soc Exhibit "A" attached hereto. Soc Exhibit "A" attached hereto.		The second secon	
Soc Exhibit "A" attached hereto. Soc Exhibit "A" attached hereto.	TAX PAID		
WARRANTY DEED For the consideration ofOriginal Consideration, MARVIN A. BAHNSIN and PATRICIA E. BAHNSIN . District) and other valuable consideration, MARVIN A. BAHNSIN ARE PATRICIA E. BAHNSIN . INCOMES CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL AREA SOLID MASTS, ACCINCY The looked for the consideration of	TIAM	7000 an	
WARRANTY DEED PROCESSOR STORY THE LINE POR PROCESSOR STORY FOR the correlations for other valuable correlations on, MARYIN A. BAHNSIN and PATRICIA I. BAHNSIR AND ALL STORY Good benefit of correlations of the correlations of the correlations of the correlation of the correlations of the correlation of the correlations of the correlations of the correlation of the cor	7.722		
WARRANTY DEED FOR the consideration ofOne Downly and other whathis consideration, MARYIN A_BAHNSIN and PATRICIA E_BARNSEN humband, and wife for the consideration of the	A Company of the Comp	2-5 ·	7.79
For the correlations ton ofODE Deletate and other vehicular conditionation. HARVIN A. BAHNSIN and PATRICIA R. BARNSER AUMBRICA. MICH. do howely Convey to _CLINTON COUNTY AREA SOLID MASTE, AGENCY The Knowledge Generalized residents in	BATE COUNT	ADDOS (
For the constituention ofOTIE Desirate and other velocitie constituention. MARYIN A. BAHNSEN and PATRICTA F. BAHNSEN	430		T. Jacobski
Description of the control of the co	Em the market and a second	WARRANTY DEED	
THE SOUTH CONTROL COUNTY AREA SOLID WASTE, AGENCY THE SOUTH COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY AREA SOLID WASTE, AGENCY THE SOUTH COUNTY COU	Dorat (s) and other valuable consideration	MARVIN A. BAHNSEN ADE PATRICIA E. BAHNSEN	
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto. Williams Fill Texture Textur	,		
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto. Managed Part Telepton The Part of the Content of the Conte	Course of Course of Principle (2000)	Y AREA SOLIO WASTE ACTINCY	
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto. Marie Ma	the thingwing described residents in	Clinton County towar	
General ACCIDITA GENERAL ACCI			200
General ACCIDITA GENERAL ACCI			1.
General ACCIDITA GENERAL ACCI	See Exh	ibit "A" attached harmen	
Generally deep formation of the state of the			
Consists do Finnshy Covernant with generates, and successary in Industria, that generates held from read establishing the form of the consists and finnship to seed and covern the finnship to the seed and the finnship to the finnship to the consistency of the finnship to the finnship to designated to Margaria and County and the finnship to designated to Margaria and County to the constitution of the finnship to designate the finnship to the fi	_	/	,
Consists do Finnshy Covernant with generates, and successary in Industria, that generates held from read establishing the form of the consists and finnship to seed and covern the finnship to the seed and the finnship to the finnship to the consistency of the finnship to the finnship to designated to Margaria and County and the finnship to designated to Margaria and County to the constitution of the finnship to designate the finnship to the fi		27000	
Consists do Finnshy Covernant with generates, and successary in Industria, that generates held from read establishing the form of the consists and finnship to seed and covern the finnship to the seed and the finnship to the finnship to the consistency of the finnship to the finnship to designated to Margaria and County and the finnship to designated to Margaria and County to the constitution of the finnship to designate the finnship to the fi		. star server	
Consists do Finnshy Covernant with generates, and successary in Industria, that generates held from read establishing the form of the consists and finnship to seed and covern the finnship to the seed and the finnship to the finnship to the consistency of the finnship to the finnship to designated to Margaria and County and the finnship to designated to Margaria and County to the constitution of the finnship to designate the finnship to the fi			1 .
Consists do Finnshy Covernant with generates, and successary in Industria, that generates held from read establishing the form of the consists and finnship to seed and covern the finnship to the seed and the finnship to the finnship to the consistency of the finnship to the finnship to designated to Margaria and County and the finnship to designated to Margaria and County to the constitution of the finnship to designate the finnship to the fi			
Consists do Finnshy Covernant with generates, and successary in Industria, that generates held from read establishing the form of the consists and finnship to seed and covern the finnship to the seed and the finnship to the finnship to the consistency of the finnship to the finnship to designated to Margaria and County and the finnship to designated to Margaria and County to the constitution of the finnship to designate the finnship to the fi			*
Consists do Finnshy Covernant with generates, and successary in Industria, that generates held from read establishing the form of the consists and finnship to seed and covern the finnship to the seed and the finnship to the finnship to the consistency of the finnship to the finnship to designated to Margaria and County and the finnship to designated to Margaria and County to the constitution of the finnship to designate the finnship to the fi		e dominate de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della comp	1
Consists do Finnshy Covernant with generates, and successary in Industria, that generates held from read establishing the form of the consists and finnship to seed and covern the finnship to the seed and the finnship to the finnship to the consistency of the finnship to the finnship to designated to Margaria and County and the finnship to designated to Margaria and County to the constitution of the finnship to designate the finnship to the fi		* William will treated	ļ
Generally de Franchy Covernant with generals, and maccement in behavior, that generally include soluble by the in the element; that they have good, and install materially to sell and convey the real antale; that they have good antale that the real antale; that the real antales in from and Comment of all Large and Engineers descript in story be observe whether they have done they are that Deland the land deland of the present except on may be observe stand. Each of the tradeplacement humber and depicted of them are bound to the most extend. Each of the tradeplacement humber and depicted on them are not to the most extend. Whether that y makes the contented and delations of them are bounds to the most extend. Whether that y makes the contented and according to the portunal. Delate the y makes a function generally to the portunal. Delate the property of the portunal of the portuna		See 232	
as all Liens and Encumbrations descript in stempting to these stated, and personal to Marsent and Deland the sent matter than the state of the state of the sent matter than the state of the	COUNTY ADMINISTRA	BAGGILLA AZIMAN	
as all Liens and Encumbrations descript in stempting to these stated, and personal to Marsent and Deland the sent matter than the state of the state of the sent matter than the state of the		Promity Annibus	*
as all Liens and Encumbrations descript in stempting to these stated, and personal to Marsent and Deland the sent matter than the state of the state of the sent matter than the state of the	Granders do Hamily Covernors with grander	is, and macameter in independ, that granters held the read calculating this in	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Control of the second of the process of the second of the	of Elect and Englishment are the second	TO THE ACT CONTROL OF THE PARTY	
The second state of tenders generally related as the second second section of state engages of state engages of second section of state engages of second section second section second section second section		Section of the local party and property of the understand handle	
Once Long in a many Marin A Bahama Marin & Bahama Marin & Bahama Marin & Bahama Setuir & Bahama	The same of the same and the same articles	MERCENTRATE PROPERTY APPEAR for consumeration to be son about a contract as interest.	1 15 75
COUNTY COUNTY MANY MARY MANY A. BANKS		Paris 1 1000	¥
Marin A Boshow States of Street & Boshow		500	12.
String & Balling	ost Para		1:35
Patricia & Balance	. Village and the second of th	1	
PATRICIA E, MARIE		Etwis & His	14.80
		PATRICIA E. PANOSE	135
			1.5
		2000 0710	1: 1
The second of the party	The second records	FASSI	1

OF THE LEGAL ESPECT OF THE CASE

COPY

rapared by: Jerry D. Yan Scov. 400 c 3.7
Tapared by: Jerry D. Van Scoy, 408 S. 2nd Street, Clinton IA 52732 (319)242-2827
COURT OFFICER DEED PROPREED THE LOSS ASSOCIATION OF TH
IN THE BATTLE OF THE ESTATE
02
ETYPI I. DOMERTY, Socaased
now pending in the lower District Court
in erdior - FI Timor
Pursuant to the sutherity and any
Pursuant to the euthority and power vasted in the undersigned, and in consideration of 210,000.00 Convey to Clincon County Area Solid Wasta Agency
Convey to Clincon County Area Solis Wasta Agency
they to be provided to
the following described replease in
f (N) of the northeast quarter (NE) of the northeast quarter (NE); the northeast quarter (NE) of the south half (S) of the northeast quarter (NE); the east fifteen quarter (SN); the sait fifteen
Ciliament I amenda and the contract of the con
i) of re
a (33) towards (5%) of the southeast guarter (carty-two (42) rods of the
the southeast quarter (SE2): and the vest forty-two (42) rods of the (33), township eighty-two (82) north, range six (6), east of the 5th
umber, and as magnifine looking admowledgment hereof, shall be commonly
reunds and phrases herein, including advisoryment hereof, shall be consumed as in the singular of plural unities, and as mascusine, lemining or neuter gender, according to the context.
sted_ JULIS 5 1591.
LINTON NATIONAL BANK
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
March Vitin 10. 11 - 21
Solfily Sunter?
Aud Burniam VGu Kathleen Hangtgen OV
Tille
Co-executor in the above As Co-executor
entitled estate of cause.
"Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Raferse, Commissioner, or Receiver
y pressurer, of Mecalyer
TE OF
this 20 day of Man
d for said state, personally approach approach to the before me, the undersigned, a Hotery Aubita
actition sengegen
Between to be the Le
person, as such liduciary, executed the same as the voluntery and end deed of such person and of such studies.
The state of the s
Lolain Cadra
Notary Public or and for said state.
Andrew Control of the

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
WARRANTY	DEED REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID TAX PAID
Anow All Men by These Presents: That	REAL ESTAX PAID TAX PAID
Theodore W. Gerwulf, a single pers	SON,
	RECORUET AND TY
	The state of the s
in consideration of the sum of Forty Five Thous (\$45,000.00)	
in hand paid do hereby Convey unto Clinton County	Solid Waste Agency
T Jacher W. Morgan, 410 F	lowes Bldg. Clinton, lowa,
01011003 / 1001038	
the following described real estate, situated inCLINTO	8 26.7 2-14 8/ 1
	5-12 5%
The West nine and one-half (9h) acres of the Southwest Ouarter (SW4) of the	
Southwest Quarter (SWk) of Section Thirty-four (34), Township Eighty-	CLUTOH COUNTY WITH
two (82) North, Range Six (6), East	CLINTON COUNTY, 10WA OFFICE IT FICH TORDER
of the Fifth Principal Meridian,	.744-91 PEB-8 1H 9: 32
	FEE 10.00
	RECEIVED RECORDER(U.A.L.) who
Documentary Stamps in the sum of \$48.9 are attached to this instrument	is the last
	Gty Assesser
And the prentors do Heraby Covenant with the said greaters, an said real astate by title in fee sample; that they have good and lawful premises are free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbrances Whatson grantors Covenant to Warrant and Defend the said premises against except as may be above stated.	emposity to sell and convey the same that seld
Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rights of dower, is above described premises.	and of bracini everifications based on the
Words and phress therein, including actnowledgment honed, shall be continue or familiate geodes, according to the content.	
Signed this 7/16 day of February 19.	91
* Signal Education Transmissor Types Dess Schereford [1964] 5-205 and Americal Schereford Schereford 1874.	
Theodow W. Herwulf	
Theodore W. Gerwulf 311 3rd Avenue No	rth, Clinton, Iowa, 52732
	nton COUNTY, see
n end for soid County and said State, personelly appeared	heodore W Gerwoot, Air
a single person,	75 A 20 2
to me known to be the identical person instrument, and ecknowledged that the and dead.	as nemed in and who executed the foregoing by executed the same as their voluntary act
Simon W. Rasche Jr. Noiary Pu	blic in and for said County and said State.
1701019 (4	miner at writer 1.41 Sented Ackallis and appearance account.

(Grantor)

Notary Public

Noy-	1,1-02 (09:45A C	Tinton	Co. S	biloa	Waste	1 :	319 2	42 3611
111	THE DWA STATE E	MA AUGUCLA PICTO							1 4 IN-140
						OF THE	S FORM CONDU	t of the use Typer law	122
	\$	STAMP 6 CLitta COUNTY				L24 -9 3	CLARTON CO THE PER CO COST JUNE 18	CHENTY, SE ELECTRONIC B FE 2: (CEA ER
	3		. •	WTY DE			FOR	JOVE THIS NECDADER	THE T
Della	and and ones	raluacia considera Pifa	oca, <u>jerr</u> g	W. Hanl	L hos us	Hickie I	Manley		1
	ereby Convey to								
	-		a County A	F8% 30/1	d Waste	Agancy_			
. Fro to	olicent girleralia	n ejsace bes be		Clinton	Coursy, low:			***************************************	12-cap.
700	· 17	(Wh) of the ion Thirty, Bast of a servor.					outhwest 2) Morth and one	Quarte -half	TT THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
			•			\$			Contractor of the contractor o
And May 2893	the Grant 24, 1976, 3-76, in t	ce is subjected Theodo ors herein, as Instrum he office o	re Gervulf filed cn: No.						
									Commence of the control of the contr
		by Covenent with at Boy have good at Liens and Er the real oscale ag							
~b.	at and busines	e narum, molodine	Baugar stoordk s écritos-legises su nouse o permit	ant h		To ea beur	in the roel en	LEACH Plate Pival	
On 19_ g In and	CLINTOR The 14th day 1 before me, to seld Sime. 52 V. Hen 1	of <u>lune</u> he undersigned, a meronally appear		Jas	June 1	14. 1091 1010 10107	ey ic		
to may de	more to be the	Bri and wif- idensical persons spoing instrument led the same as li	rearmed in and	V	X.M	marke		halor)	
Jai	Kare Nare	13710 - La rouge page	Sticent Public		-		(Gra	nlor)	
7700 0000 2							{Gra	ntor)	
With the same of t		AT COMM. EXP.	1		-300	,	EI WARRANTY :		-

- Control No.		U37	156.00		
LE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. P-201	ISBA# 1671			FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER	7
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID	far est no	* :	, VI (Cl	CLIVED COUNTY, IOWA	
STAMP # \$ 156 00 Stamp an RECORDER 7-2-09 C/MTon	1967 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	332 60 3 204 60	2001 5	17 90 Manga	
Information A. J. Information A. J. Information A. J. Information A. Information	Jr. 408 S	. 2nd St.		1 (563)242-1832	
Address Tax Stat		FICER DE	ED	Phone SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER	
TN THE WATER OF		•			
IN THE MATTER OF		No. of the local district of the local distr			
THE ESTATE OF					
ALLEN BOYD SIEVERS					
now pending in the lowa Distri					
in and for <u>Clint</u>	on (County. Prol	bate No.	ESPR013868	
Pursuant to the authority and Dollar(s) and other valuable below, hereby Convey(s) to Clinton County Are	consideration, the u	ndersigned, in th	n consideration e representativ	of <u>One*</u> ve capacity designated	
the following described real es	fale in	07.5	iton		
See Exhibit A atta		CILI	LEON	County, lowa:	
Words and phrases herei plural number, and as masculir Dated: June 29, 2004	le, reminine or neuter g	dgment hereof, shender, according	nall be construe to the context.	d as in the singular or	
			<i>n</i>	1	
Ву	Tilla		llan L	evecs	
Ву	Title	Paul Alle	n Sievers		
As		. 72	,		
Asabove entitled estate or cause.	*in the	As Exect above entitled e		*in the	
*Executor, Administrator	Guardian Concennate	or Trusino Before	Ciii	To the state of th	
STATE OF IOWA				1 1	
On this 29th day of in and for said state, personally Paul Allen Sievers				R I	
to me known to be the identition acknowledged that such person of such fide	isi. as suca nanciarvik	in and who exerces), executed the	cuted the foreg	oing instrument, and oluntary act and deed	
A. JOHN FREY, JA COMMISSION NO. TOTAL MY COMMISSION EXPIR		r. //	/ Notary	Public in and for said State	